
Operational Creditors
S. No. Name Total Amount Claimed Total Amount Admitted Total Amount Rejected

1
 Sureways Shipping Solutions 7,30,151                            7,30,151                               

-                                       
2  Sajjan Kumar Poddar * 6,42,050                            6,42,050                               -                                       

3  Vinod Kumar Jain & Co. 70,800                               66800 4,000                                   

14,43,001                         14,39,001                            4,000                                   
*As per books negative balance in books and Jay & Ajinkya not able to clarify the amount payable.

Total Operational Creditors Claim


